Position

Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Resource Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Senior Custodian
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

School Office Manager

Resource Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

Department

Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem

Murray Manor Elem

Total Wages

$115,531
$99,258
$99,130
$98,330
$98,330
$96,160
$96,160
$96,160
$94,833
$94,740
$93,455
$91,995
$91,960
$90,601
$89,297
$89,262
$89,262
$88,197
$87,943
$85,059
$85,059
$83,032
$61,663
$58,643
$52,813
$51,842
$49,528
$49,165
$48,843
$45,872

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,367
$22,573
$12,082
$20,977
$20,350
$18,693
$20,714
$18,693
$18,539
$19,938
$19,065
$18,207
$18,203
$19,455
$22,828
$22,824
$21,416
$17,757
$19,986
$19,439
$10,606
$10,210

$7,473
$16,314
$13,184

$6,721
$10,131
$10,574
$10,824
$14,368



Resource Teacher
Custodian

Teacher

Teacher

Health Tech

Library Learn Res Tech
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Office Assistant |
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem
Murray Manor Elem

Murray Manor Elem

$42,842
$42,822
$39,887
$39,410
$34,863
$27,642
$24,656
$24,006
$21,073
$18,381
$5,608
$4,469
$4,272
$3,639
$3,631
$3,027
$2,586
$1,818
$1,545
$211
$89
$22

$5,557
$13,416
$5,175
$14,115
$15,208
$12,381
$5,294
$6,302
$6,982
$10,283
$0

$0
$535
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



