Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$115,531	\$22,367
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$99,258	\$22,573
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$99,130	\$12,082
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$98,330	\$20,977
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$98,330	\$20,350
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$96,160	\$18,693
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$96,160	\$20,714
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$96,160	\$18,693
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$94,833	\$18,539
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$94,740	\$19,938
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$93,455	\$19,065
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$91,995	\$18,207
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$91,960	\$18,203
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$90,601	\$19,455
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$89,297	\$22,828
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$89,262	\$22,824
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$89,262	\$21,416
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$88,197	\$17,757
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$87,943	\$19,986
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$85,059	\$19,439
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$85,059	\$10,606
Resource Teacher	Resource Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$83,032	\$10,210
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$61,663	\$7,473
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$58,643	\$16,314
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$52,813	\$13,184
Senior Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$51,842	\$6,721
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$49,528	\$10,131
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$49,165	\$10,574
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$48,843	\$10,824
School Office Manager		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$45,872	\$14,368

Resource Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$42,842	\$5,557
Custodian	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$42,822	\$13,416
Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$39,887	\$5,175
Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$39,410	\$14,115
Health Tech	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$34,863	\$15,208
Library Learn Res Tech	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$27,642	\$12,381
Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$24,656	\$5,294
Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$24,006	\$6,302
Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$21,073	\$6,982
Office Assistant I	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$18,381	\$10,283
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$5,608	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$4,469	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$4,272	\$535
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$3,639	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$3,631	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$3,027	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$2,586	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$1,818	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$1,545	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$211	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$89	\$0
Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Murray Manor Elem	\$22	\$0